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Folio (Detailed) 

RAMADA SAN DIEGO 

3747 MIDWAY ORIVE 
SAN DIEGO, CA 92110 US 

Phone: (619) 225-1295 

Fax: (619) 222-2123 

Email: info@ramadaseaworld.com 

Printed: 11/7/2018 9:40:50 AM 

Name: AGUIRRE, ALEJANDRO ARTURO CANALES Confirmation Number: 80674EC021775 

761-204119 

Room: 

Rate Plan: 

Arrival: 

225 

SR5P 

11/3/2018 (Sat) 

Room Rate: 

11/3/2018 (Sat) - 11/3/2018 (Sat) 

11/4/2018 (Sun) - 11/5/2018 (Mon) 

11/6/2018 (Tue) - 11/6/2018 (Tue) 

Date 
11/3/2018 

11/3/2018 

11/4/2018 

11/4/2018 

11/5/2018 

11/5/2018 

11/6/2018 

11/6/2018 

11/7/2018 

Summary 

Room 

$267.75 

Code 
RM 

TAX1 

RM 

TAX1 

RM 

TAX1 

RM 

TAX1 

MC 

Tax 

$28.12 

Account Number: 

Room Type: 

Daily Rate: 

Departure: 

SNK1, NS/1 SM K STE/PULL Nights: 
COUCH GTD: 
See room rate section below. 

11/7/2018 (Wed) 

$89.44 + $9.39 Tax per night. 

$61.31 + $6.44 Tax per night. 

$55.69 + $5.85 Tax per night. 

Description 
ROOM CHARGE 

LOCAL TAX 

ROOM CHARGE 

LOCAL TAX 

ROOM CHARGE 

LOCAL TAX 

ROOM CHARGE 

LOCAL TAX 

MASTER CARO (3520) 

F&B 

$0.00 

Other 

$0.00 

ce 

($295.87) 

4 Guests: 2/2 

MC - MASTERCARD 

xxxx XXXX xxxx 3520 

Amount 
$89.44 

$9.39 

$61.31 

$6.44 

$61.31 

$6.44 

$55.69 

$5.85 

($295.87) 

Cash 

$0.00 

Balance 
$89.44 

$98.83 

$160.14 

$166.58 

$227.89 

$234.33 

$290.02 

$295.87 

$0.00 

DB 

$0.00 

Wyndham Rewards members earn valuable points on qualifying stays at nearly 7,000 hotels around the world. Points can be redeemed for 
free nights, gift cards, merchandi�e and more. lf you're no! already a member, join at the front desk, visit us at www.wyndhamrewards.com 
or call 1-866-WYN-RWDS. 

Guest Signature: 

(1) Regardless of charge instructions, the undersigned acknowledges the above as person_al indebtedness. (2) This property is privately owned and 
management reserves the right to refuse services to any one, and will not be responsible for injury or accidents to guests or loss of money, jewelry or 
any.,Personal valuables of any kind. "We or our affiliates may contact you about goods and services unless you call 888-946-4283 or write to Opt Out/ 
Privacy, Wyndham Hotel Group, LLC, 22 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 to opt out. View our website about privacy. " 

Smoking is prohibited in ali rooms.Guest will be required to pay $200 for any smoking remnants or odor present in their room x. __ _ 


