## RAMADA

- ALL

## **RAMADA SAN DIEGO**

3747 MIDWAY DRIVE SAN DIEGO, CA 92110 US Phone: (619) 225-1295 Fax: (619) 222-2123 Email: info@ramadaseaworld.com Printed: 11/7/2018 9:40:50 AM

## Folio (Detailed)

ORLD

W

Name:	AGUIRRE, ALEJANDRO ARTURO CANALES			Confirmation Number: Account Number:			80674EC021775 761-204119
Room: Rate Płan: Arrival:	225 SR5P 11/3/2018 (Sat)	5P Daily Rate: COUCH See room rate se			Nights: GTD:	4 Guests: 2/2 MC - MASTERCARD XXXX XXXX XXXX 3520	
11/4/20	e: 18 (Sat) - 11/3/2018 (Sat) 18 (Sun) - 11/5/2018 (Mon) 18 (Tue) - 11/6/2018 (Tue)	\$61.3	4 + \$9.39 Tax per nig 1 + \$6.44 Tax per nig 9 + \$5.85 Tax per nig	ht.			
<b>Date</b> 11/3/2018 11/3/2018	Code RM TAX1	Description ROOM CHARGE LOCAL TAX	Ē			<b>Amount</b> \$89.44 \$9.39	<b>Balance</b> \$89.44 \$98.83
11/4/2018 11/4/2018	RM TAX1	ROOM CHARGE LOCAL TAX	Ξ			\$61.31 \$6.44	\$160.14 \$166.58
11/5/2018 11/5/2018	RM TAX1	ROOM CHARGE LOCAL TAX	Ę			\$61.31 \$6.44	\$227.89 \$234.33
11/6/2018 11/6/2018	RM TAX1	ROOM CHARGE LOCAL TAX	<u>-</u>			\$55.69 \$5.85	\$290.02 \$295.87
11/7/2018	MC	MASTER CARD	(3520)			(\$295.87)	\$0.00
Summary	-	F&B	Other	CC		Cash	DB
\$267.75		\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$295.8	7)	\$0.00	\$0.00

Wyndham Rewards members earn valuable points on qualifying stays at nearly 7,000 hotels around the world. Points can be redeemed for free nights, gift cards, merchandise and more. If you're not already a member, join at the front desk, visit us at www.wyndhamrewards.com or call 1-866-WYN-RWDS.

## **Guest Signature:**

(1) Regardless of charge instructions, the undersigned acknowledges the above as personal indebtedness. (2) This property is privately owned and management reserves the right to refuse services to any one, and will not be responsible for injury or accidents to guests or loss of money, jewelry or any personal valuables of any kind. "We or our affiliates may contact you about goods and services unless you call 888-946-4283 or write to Opt Out/ Privacy, Wyndham Hotel Group, LLC, 22 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 to opt out. View our website about privacy."